Tailor™
Flexible Annuloplasty Ring and Band
Flexible and Adaptable
to Sustain Physiologic Movement.
The St. Jude Medical Tailor Flexible Annuloplasty Ring and Band are designed to maintain the size of
a repaired mitral or tricuspid annulus while sustaining physiologic movement. The flexibility of the ring
and band allows them to change shape during the cardiac cycle,1,2 which is intended to help optimize
hemodynamics and maintain natural ventricular function.1–3

SJMprofessional.com
ordering information
Tailor™ Flexible Annuloplasty Ring and Band
Ring Model
number
Band Model
number
Ring Size (A)
(mm)
inside dimension (B)
(mm)
outside dimension (C)
(mm)
intertrigonal dimension (A)
 (mm)
TARP-25 TAB-25 25 28.4 34.4 25
TARP-27 TAB-27 27 31.2 37.2 27
TARP-29 TAB-29 29 34.0 40.0 29
TARP-31 TAB-31 31 36.6 42.6 31
TARP-33 TAB-33 33 39.4 45.4 33
TARP-35 TAB-35 35 40.9 47.9 35
Evenly Spaced
Suture Markers
A
B